
WENSUM VALLEY HOTEL

All of our Food is prepared in a Kitchen where Nuts, Cereals containing Nuts & other allergens are prepared & our menu descriptions 
do not include all ingredients.  Please ask a member of staff if you require assistance

(V) - Vegetarian (GF) - Gluten Free (GFA) - Gluten Free Adaptable (VE) - Vegan

SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

CLASSIC BURGER

CHUNKY OR SKIN ON FRIES

CHEESY CHIPS

CAJUN ONION RINGS

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

DRESSED MIXED SALAD

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Cos Lettuce, Bacon Crumb, Parmesan, Crispy Croutons &
Caesar Dressing

POSH FISH FINGER CIABATTA
Served with Pea Puree & Tartare Sauce

GARLIC BAVETTE STEAK CIABATTA
Served with Onion Chutney

WENSUM CLUB SANDWICH
Turkey, Bacon, Mayonnaise, Tomato & Lettuce

8OZ RUMP STEAK
10OZ GAMMON STEAK 

ADD A SAUCE
Bacon & Mushroom, Blue Cheese or Peppercorn

All our Steaks are served with Field Mushroom, Roasted Tomato,
Chunky Chips, & Onion Rings

PIE OF THE DAY

SIDES

BURGERS & GRILL

BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIPS
with Pea Puree, Charred Lemon & Homemade Tartare

HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE

CHICKEN NEW YORK
With Smoked Bacon, Cheese & Barbecue Sauce with Skin
on Fries

CURRY OF THE DAY 
With Basmati Rice, Onion Bhaji & Naan Bread

With Mixed Leaves & Garlic Bread (add chips £2.50)

With Skinny Fries & Peas or Seasonal Potatoes &
Vegetables, Topped with a Puff Pastry Lid

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS 
with Pea Puree, Charred Lemon & Homemade Tartare

BREAKFAST
SERVED 07:00 - 11:00

FULL ENGLISH 
Fried Egg, Sausage, Bacon, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato,
Mushrooms & Toast

VEGETARIAN FULL ENGLISH
Vegetarian Sausage, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato,
Mushrooms, Egg & Toast

BREAKFAST BAP
Sausage, Bacon, Grilled Tomato & Fried Egg

VEGGIE BAP (V)
Grilled Tomato, Flat Mushroom, Hash Brown & Fried Egg

BACON OR SAUSAGE BAP

BACON & SAUSAGE BAP

£11.95

£11.95

£6.95

PUB CLASSICS

12" STONEBAKED PIZZAS

POPCORN CHICKEN, BACON BITS, 
CRISPY ONIONS, MELTED CHEDDAR
CHEESE & BBQ SAUCE

STEAK WITH PEPPERCORN SAUCE,
TOPPED WITH A GIANT ONION RING

KATSU CHICKEN WITH PICKLED 
RED ONIONS & MAYONNAISE 

SANDWICHES

Served on White or Brown Bread with Salad Garnish

PRAWN MARIE ROSE

ROASTED HAM, EGG & CHIPS 

SAUSAGE & MASH
With Seasonal Vegetables & Red Onion Chutney Gravy

VEGETARIAN / VEGAN

HOMEMADE VEGETABLE LASAGNE
With Mixed Leaves &  Garlic Bread (Add Chips £2.50)

VEGGIE/VEGAN BURGER
Veggie Burger served in a Preztel Bun with Lettuce, Gerkin &
Skin on Fries

SWEET POTATO & SPINACH CURRY
With Basmati Rice, Onion Bhaji & Naan Bread

SAUSAGE & MASH
With Seasonal Vegetables & Red Onion Chutney Gravy

5 BEAN CHILLI
With Basmati Rice & Tortillas 

LOADED FRIES

BLACK BEAN BEEF CHILLI NACHOS
Topped with Sour Cream, Guacamole & Cheese

MAC & CHEESE
MAC & CHEESE 

TUNA MAYONNAISE & CUCUMBER
TURKEY & CRANBERRY
ROAST BEEF & HORSERADISH

BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO

TUNA MAYONNAISE
MATURE CHEESE & BEANS
MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE
BLACK BEAN BEEF CHILLI
CURRY OF THE DAY
PRAWN MARIE ROSE

SERVED UNTIL 6:00PM

SERVED UNTIL 6:00PM

SERVED UNTIL 6:00PM

SERVED UNTIL 6:00PM

FISH PIE
A medley Fish cooked in White Wine & Cream Sauce topped 
with Mashed Potato and served with Seasonal Vegetables

CHEFS SPECIALS

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF
 FOR OUR CHEFS SPECIALS 

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GF)

(GF)

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GF)

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GF)(VE)

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GFA)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GFA)

£16.45

£15.95

£16.95

£15.50

£15.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£16.50

£15.95

£21.95

£3.50

£3.75

£4.75

£3.95

£4.95
£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£14.95

(V)

£15.50

£15.95

£14.95

£14.95

£4.50

£5.95

£10.95

(GFA)

£16.95

£4.95

£8.95
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.95

£9.95

£9.50

£9.95

£9.25
£8.50
£7.95
£9.95
£8.95

MARGHERITA (V)

BBQ CHICKEN

PEPPERONI
MOZZERELLA, HAM & MUSHROOM

Sunday Carvery

SERVED EVERY SUNDAY 
12:00 - 3:00PM

STARTER - £7.25
MAIN - £15.50 

DESSERT - £7.25

PRE BOOKING ESSENTIAL 

Childrens Menu
Available

£12.95

£14.95

£14.95
£14.95

LIVER & BACON 

£15.95

With Creamy Mashed Potato. Seasonal Vegetables & Onion Gravy
(GF)

BLACK BEAN BEEF CHILLI, CHEESE &
SOUR CREAM  / 5 BEAN CHILLI, CHEESE
& SOUR CREAM

5 BEAN CHILLI (V)

SPINACH & RICOTTA TORTELLINI
In a Tomato & Basil Sauce

JACKET POTATOES

DIRTY BURGER
6oz Burger, topped with Peppercorn Sauce & Onion Rings 

With 2 Fried Eggs

CAJUN CAULIFLOWER STEAK

All burgers served in a Brioche Style Bun with Baby Gem, Beef
Tomato, Gherkin & Burger Sauce

6oz beef burger. Add Bacon or Cheese - £1.50 each)

5 BEAN CHILLI NACHOS  
Topped with Sour Cream, Guacamole & Cheese

WILD MUSHROOMS

CHORIZO & CRISPY BACON
CRISPY BACON

3 CHEESE (CHEDDAR, BLUE & SMOKED) 

£17.95

£14.95

£16.95

£14.50

ADD A TOPPING £2.00 Each

£14.95

£14.95

£18.95

£15.95

(GF)

(GF)

£9.95
£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

BLACK BEAN BEEF CHILLI
With Basmati Rice & Tortillas 

£14.95

(VEA)

(VEA)


