Sunday Carvery

PRE BOOKING ESSENTIAL SERVED EVERY SUNDAY 12:00 - 3:00PM STARTER - £7.25 MAIN - £15.50

DESSERT - £7.25

<u>BREAKFAST</u>

SERVED 07:00 - 11:00	
FULL ENGLISH(GFA) Fried Egg, Sausage, Bacon, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato,	£11.95
Mushrooms & Toast	
VEGETARIAN FULL ENGLISH Vegetarian Sausage, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato,	£11.95
Mushrooms, Egg & Toast	
BREAKFAST BAP	£6.95
Sausage, Bacon, Grilled Tomato & Fried Egg VEGGIE BAP (V)	£4.95
Grilled Tomato, Flat Mushroom, Hash Brown & Fried Egg	
BACON OR SAUSAGE BAP (GFA) SERVED UNTIL 6:00PM	£4.50
BACON & SAUSAGE BAP (GFA) SERVED UNTIL 6:00PM	£5.95

<u>SANDWICHES</u>

SERVED UNTIL 6:00PM	
Served on White or Brown Bread with Salad Garnish	
PRAWN MARIE ROSE (GFA)	£8.95
TUNA MAYONNAISE & CUCUMBER(GFA)	£7.50
TURKEY & CRANBERRY (GFA)	£7.50
ROAST BEEF & HORSERADISH(GFA)	£7.50
BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO (GFA)	£7.95
WENSUM CLUB SANDWICH (GFA) Turkey, Bacon, Mayonnaise, Tomato & Lettuce	£9.95
POSH FISH FINGER CIABATTA Served with Pea Puree & Tartare Sauce	£9.50
GARLIC BAVETTE STEAK CIABATTA Served with Onion Chutney	£9.95

JACKET POTATOES

SERVED UNTIL 6:00PM

TUNA MAYONNAISE (GF)	£9.25
MATURE CHEESE & BEANS (GF)	£8.50
MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE (GF)	£7.95
BLACK BEAN BEEF CHILLI (GF)	£9.95
CURRY OF THE DAY(GF)	£8.95
PRAWN MARIE ROSE(GF)	£9.95
5 BEAN CHILLI (V) (GF)	£9.95

MAC & CHEESE

MAC & CHEESE	£14.50
ADD A TOPPING	£2.00 Each
WILD MUSHROOMS	
3 CHEESE (CHEDDAR, BLUE &	SMOKED)
CRISPY BACON	
CHORIZO & CRISPY BACON	



WENSUM VALLEY HOTEL



PUB CLASSICS

FISH PIE (GF) A medley Fish cooked in White Wine & Cream Sauce topp with Mashed Potato and served with Seasonal Vegetables	£18.95 ^{bed}
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS with Pea Puree, Charred Lemon & Homemade Tartare	£16.95
CHICKEN NEW YORK (GFA) With Smoked Bacon, Cheese & Barbecue Sauce with Ski on Fries	£16.45 n
PIE OF THE DAY (GFA) With Skinny Fries & Peas or Seasonal Potatoes & Vegetables, Topped with a Puff Pastry Lid	£15.95
BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI & CHIF with Pea Puree, Charred Lemon & Homemade Tartare	PS £16.95
HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE With Mixed Leaves & Garlic Bread (add chips £2.50)	£15.50
CURRY OF THE DAY (GFA) With Basmati Rice, Onion Bhaji & Naan Bread	£15.95
ROASTED HAM, EGG & CHIPS	£13.95
SAUSAGE & MASH With Seasonal Vegetables & Red Onion Chutney Gravy	£14.95
BLACK BEAN BEEF CHILLI NACHOS Topped with Sour Cream, Guacamole & Cheese	£14.95
BLACK BEAN BEEF CHILLI (GFA) With Basmati Rice & Tortillas	£14.95
LIVER & BACON (GF) With Creamy Mashed Potato. Seasonal Vegetables & On	£ 15.95 ion Gravy
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Cos Lettuce, Bacon Crumb, Parmesan, Crispy Croutons & Caesar Dressing	£15.95

BURGERS & GRILL

CLASSIC BURGER 6oz beef burger. Add Bacon or Cheese - £1.50 each)	£16.50
DIRTY BURGER 6oz Burger, topped with Peppercorn Sauce & Onion Rin	£17.95
SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER (GFA)	£15.95
All burgers served in a Brioche Style Bun with Baby Ger Tomato, Gherkin & Burger Sauce	n, Beef
CAJUN CAULIFLOWER STEAK (GF)	£14.95
80Z RUMP STEAK (GF)	£21.95
10OZ GAMMON STEAK With 2 Fried Eggs	£16.95
ADD A SAUCE Bacon & Mushroom, Blue Cheese or Peppercorn	£3.50
All our Steaks are served with Field Mushroom. Roasted	Tomato.

All our Steaks are served with Field Mushroom, Roasted Tomato, Chunky Chips, & Onion Rings

12" STONEBAKED PIZZAS

MARGHERITA (V)	£12.95
BBQ CHICKEN	£14.95
PEPPERONI	£14.95
MOZZERELLA, HAM & MUSHROOM	£14.95



LOADED FRIES

POPCORN CHICKEN, BACON BITS,	£10.95
CRISPY ONIONS, MELTED CHEDDAR	
CHEESE & BBQ SAUCE	

STEAK WITH PEPPERCORN SAUCE, £10.95 TOPPED WITH A GIANT ONION RING

KATSU CHICKEN WITH PICKLED£10.95RED ONIONS & MAYONNAISE

BLACK BEAN BEEF CHILLI, CHEESE & ^{£10.95} SOUR CREAM / 5 BEAN CHILLI, CHEESE & SOUR CREAM

VEGETARIAN / VEGAN

VEGGIE/VEGAN BURGER (GFA)	£14.95
Veggie Burger served in a Preztel Bun with Lettuce,	Gerkin &
Skin on Fries	

HOMEMADE VEGETABLE LASAGNE £15.50 With Mixed Leaves & Garlic Bread (Add Chips £2.50)

SWEET POTATO & SPINACH CURRY £15.95 With Basmati Rice, Onion Bhaji & Naan Bread(GFA)

SAUSAGE & MASH (VE) (GF) With Seasonal Vegetables & Red Onion Chutney Gravy	£14.95
5 BEAN CHILLI (VEA) With Basmati Rice & Tortillas	£14.95
SPINACH & RICOTTA TORTELLINI In a Tomato & Basil Sauce (V)	£14.95
5 BEAN CHILLI NACHOS (VEA) Topped with Sour Cream. Guacamole & Cheese	£14.95

<u>SIDES</u>

GARLIC BREAD	£3.75
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£4.75
CHUNKY OR SKIN ON FRIES (GFA)	£3.95
CHEESY CHIPS (GFA)	£4.95
CAJUN ONION RINGS	£4.25
DRESSED MIXED SALAD	£4.25
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£4.25

CHEFS SPECIALS

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR OUR CHEFS SPECIALS

All of our Food is prepared in a Kitchen where Nuts, Cereals containing Nuts & other allergens are prepared & our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Please ask a member of staff if you require assistance

(V) - Vegetarian (GF) - Gluten Free (GFA) - Gluten Free Adaptable (VE) - Vegan